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大島　　響            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

大島　　奏            ｵｵｼﾏ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               日新中学 中学（2）2 28012

中井　太郎            ﾅｶｲ ﾀﾛｳ                 日新中学 中学（2）3 28012

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              日新中学 中学（1）4 28012

神田　修葉            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾊ               日新中学 中学（3）5 28012

鶴田　健介            ﾂﾙﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ                塚口中学 中学（1）6 28018

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口中学 中学（3）7 28018

牧瀬　颯太            ﾏｷｾ ｿｳﾀ                 塚口中学 中学（2）8 28018

野上　治馬            ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾙﾏ                塚口中学 中学（2）9 28018

佐々木皇汰            ｻｻｷ ｲｵﾀ                 塚口中学 中学（2）10 28018

斉藤　乃歩            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｱ               塚口中学 中学（1）11 28018

南野　太海            ﾅﾝﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                塚口中学 中学（2）12 28018

東谷　魁人            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ              中央中学 中学（1）13 28035

藤岡　慶太            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｹｲﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）14 28035

元道　竜也            ﾓﾄﾐﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ                中央中学 中学（2）15 28035

金森　大知            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               中央中学 中学（2）16 28035

古林　誠也            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾｲﾔ              中央中学 中学（1）17 28035

三島　健琉            ﾐｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）18 28035

八塚弘太郎            ﾔﾂﾂﾞｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（1）19 28035

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                中央中学 中学（2）20 28035

中根　　翼            ﾅｶﾈ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（1）21 28035

田中　喜音            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾖﾄ                 中央中学 中学（1）22 28035

濵田　悠太            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）23 28035

小山　陽生            ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                 中央中学 中学（2）24 28035

岡本　大輝            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（2）25 28051

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  立花中学 中学（2）26 28051

廣谷　凜久            ﾋﾛﾀﾆ ﾘｸ                 立花中学 中学（2）27 28051

仲井康詞郎            ﾅｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               立花中学 中学（2）28 28051

木村　栄翔            ｷﾑﾗ ｴｲﾄ                 立花中学 中学（1）29 28051

山下　健琉            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾀｹﾙ                立花中学 中学（3）30 28051

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             立花中学 中学（2）31 28051

吉村　優希            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（2）32 28051

小田　晃己            ｵﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ                 立花中学 中学（1）33 28051

森田　　颯            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                 立花中学 中学（3）34 28051

堀口　峻矢            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾔ              立花中学 中学（2）35 28051

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）36 28118

髙木　柾志            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾏｻﾑﾈ               大庄北中学 中学（1）37 28118

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 大庄北中学 中学（3）38 28118

松中　勇吾            ﾏﾂﾅｶ ﾕｳｺﾞ               大庄北中学 中学（2）39 28118

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                大庄北中学 中学（2）40 28118

京嶌　蓮木            ｷｮｳｼﾏ ﾚﾝｷ               園田東中学 中学（3）41 28188

椋木　隆成            ﾑｸﾉｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              園田東中学 中学（3）42 28188

堀部　慎吾            ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｼﾝｺﾞ               園田東中学 中学（1）43 28188

間　　悠歩            ﾊｻﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾎ                園田東中学 中学（2）44 28188

北野　晴城            ｷﾀﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 園田東中学 中学（3）45 28188

大谷　奏太            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（3）46 28188

小松原義太郎          ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾀﾛｳ            園田東中学 中学（1）47 28188

稲垣　　仁            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ               報徳学園中学 中学（2）48 28207

久保田諒太郎          ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（3）49 28207
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山西　　空            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｿﾗ                 報徳学園中学 中学（3）50 28207

山本　　廉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾚﾝ                 成良中学 中学（1）51 28230

西田　尚矢            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾔ                成良中学 中学（1）52 28230

西川　遥大            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                成良中学 中学（1）53 28230

中嶋　陸人            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ               成良中学 中学（1）54 28230

小寺ノエル            ｺﾃﾗ ﾉｴﾙ                 成良中学 小学（6）55 28230

畑間　　響            ﾊﾀﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                成良中学 中学（2）56 28230

齊藤　千紘            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（1）57 28230

今井　陸斗            ｲﾏｲ ﾘｸﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）58 28230

春岡　大和            ﾊﾙｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）59 28230

花谷誠一郎            ﾊﾅﾀﾆ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）60 28230

石山蔵之助            ｲｼﾔﾏ ｸﾗﾉｽｹ              成良中学 中学（1）61 28230

東　　泰智            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾀｲﾁ                成良中学 中学（2）62 28230

米澤　汐音            ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｼｵﾝ               成良中学 中学（2）63 28230

土井　　和            ﾄﾞｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）64 28230

新田　透羽            ﾆｯﾀ ﾄｳﾜ                 成良中学 中学（2）65 28230

藤井　竜也            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）66 28319

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（1）67 28319

鍬田　剛志            ｸﾜﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（3）68 28319

西垣　寿星            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｺﾄｾ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）69 28319

楠井　悠汰            ｸｽｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（3）70 28319

渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               県立尼崎高校 高校（3）71 28319

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）72 28319

池田　悠汰            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県尼崎西高校 高校（2）73 28344

山岡ニッコラス        ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾆｯｺﾗｽ              県尼崎西高校 高校（3）74 28344

大川　和也            ｵｵｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ               県尼崎西高校 高校（1）75 28344

菊池　　怜            ｷｸﾁ ﾚｲ                  県尼崎西高校 高校（3）76 28344

尾友　　柊            ｵﾄﾓ ｼｭｳ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（3）77 28344

岩名　克哉            ｲﾜﾅ ｶﾂﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）78 28344

木山　拓也            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）79 28344

岩本　　航            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾜﾀﾙ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）80 28382

宮本　勇人            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）81 28382

福山　士道            ﾌｸﾔﾏ ｼﾄﾞｳ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）82 28382

赫　　駿輔            ﾃﾗｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）83 28382

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              尼崎小田高校 高校（3）84 28382

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）85 28382

奥澤　羽太            ｵｸｻﾜ ｳﾀ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）86 28382

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）87 28382

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）88 28382

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               尼崎小田高校 高校（3）89 28382

四方　琢真            ｼｶﾀ ﾀｸﾏ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）90 28382

小谷　良太            ｺﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）91 28382

古川　大雅            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）92 28382

檜垣　章吾            ﾋｶﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）93 28382

福島誠一朗            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ             尼崎小田高校 高校（1）94 28382

亀石　元希            ｶﾒｲｼ ｹﾞﾝｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）95 28382

丸山　大智            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）96 28382

岩佐　修利            ｲﾜｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）97 28382

永田　将士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｻｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）98 28382
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荒木　悠汰            ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 川西北陵高校 高校（3）99 28387

藤本　雄磨            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ               川西北陵高校 高校（3）100 28387

古川　音生            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾈｵ                 川西北陵高校 高校（3）101 28387

新開　康正            ｼﾝｶｲ ｺｳｾｲ               川西北陵高校 高校（1）102 28387

亀岡　　優            ｶﾒｵｶ ﾕｳ                 川西北陵高校 高校（1）103 28387

西村　　隼            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                川西北陵高校 高校（3）104 28387

宮内　健汰            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｹﾝﾀ                川西北陵高校 高校（2）105 28387

山下　哲平            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              川西北陵高校 高校（3）106 28387

大川　智生            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾄﾓｷ                川西北陵高校 高校（3）107 28387

太田　　豊            ｵｵﾀ ﾕﾀｶ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（3）108 28412

斧田　拓巳            ｵﾉﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                武庫荘総合高 高校（3）109 28412

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫荘総合高 高校（3）110 28412

十田　一輝            ｼﾞｭｳﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ              市立尼崎高校 高校（3）111 28507

井上　大空            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）112 28507

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）113 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）114 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）115 28507

中嶋　将貴            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｼｮｳｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）116 28518

目崎　悠太            ﾒｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）117 28518

野山　大樹            ﾉﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）118 28518

牟田　和輝            ﾑﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）119 28518

福田　幸騎            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）120 28518

岡島　　嵩            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｼ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）121 28518

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）122 28518

中島　弘喜            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺｳｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）123 28606

三林　泰輝            ﾐﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）124 28606

三宅　大貴            ﾐﾔｹ ﾀﾞｲｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（3）125 28606

清水　凱斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）126 28606

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）127 28618

鮎原　稜汰            ｱﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）128 28618

生田　達也            ｲｸﾀ ﾀﾂﾔ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）129 28618

菊地　優介            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）130 28618

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）131 28618

近久　歩夢            ﾁｶﾋｻ ｱﾕﾑ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）132 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）133 28623

林　　秀樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）134 28623

馬場　武史            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ               仁川学院高校 高校（2）135 28623

西尾　一真            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）136 28623

山下　陽人            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）137 28623

岡本　侑万            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）138 28623

石谷　一貴            ｲｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ               仁川学院高校 高校（3）139 28623

先花　快留            ｻｷﾊﾅ ｶｲﾙ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）140 28631

益満　友規            ﾏｽﾐﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）141 28631

山本　哲也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）142 28631

清水　一洋            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              兵庫県教員Ｔ 一般143 28706

小林　勇登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）144 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）145 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）146 28805

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）147 28805
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岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）148 28805

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）149 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）150 28805

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）151 28805

鎌田朔太郎            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）152 28805

原　　壮太            ﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）153 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）154 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）155 28805

冨永　一颯            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）156 28805

塩見　拓真            ｼｵﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）157 28805

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）158 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（2）159 28812

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）160 28812

橘髙　晃範            ｷｯﾀｶ ﾃﾙﾉﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）161 28812

藤田　章真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）162 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）163 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）164 28865

幸尻　温希            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）165 28865

山本　侑茉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）166 28865

大坪　陸輝            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾘｸ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）167 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）168 28865

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）169 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）170 28867

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）171 28867

美崎剣志郎            ﾐｻｷ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）172 28867

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）173 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）174 28867

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）175 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）176 28867

井谷　大悟            ｲﾀﾆ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック武庫川 中学（1）177 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（6）178 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（5）179 28881

中島　琉矢            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾔ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）180 28881

葛井　泰成            ｶﾂｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                マック武庫川 小学（5）181 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）182 28881

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（4）183 28881

井筒　大貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                マック武庫川 小学（2）184 28881

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）185 28882

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）186 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）187 28882

飯森琥次朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）188 28882

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）189 28882

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）190 28882

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）191 28888

岡本　朋也            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）192 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）193 28888

岡本　圭右            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ               Aqスポレスト 小学（3）194 28888

大野　遥斗            ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）195 28888

長崎　勝成            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｶﾂﾅﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）196 28888
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石川直太郎            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）197 28888

長崎　芳則            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾖｼﾉﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）198 28888

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）199 28888

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）200 28931

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（2）201 28931

鷲東　大地            ﾜｼﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）202 28931

南田　真己            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）203 28931

白井　大誠            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）204 28931

三昌　拓真            ﾐﾏｻ ﾀｸﾏ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）205 28931

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）206 28931

南田　真生            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）207 28931

大西　大樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般208 28953
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神田　修葉            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾊ               日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

武林　和明            ﾀｹﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｱｷ            日新中学 中学（1）2 28012

森川　大羽            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞ              日新中学 中学（1）3 28012

中井　太郎            ﾅｶｲ ﾀﾛｳ                 日新中学 中学（2）4 28012

浅利　佳輝            ｱｻﾘ ﾖｼｷ                 日新中学 中学（3）5 28012

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              日新中学 中学（3）6 28012

前田　翔太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               日新中学 中学（3）7 28012

前田　泰輝            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ                日新中学 中学（1）8 28012

市田　和弘            ｲﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              日新中学 中学（3）9 28012

湊　　颯太            ﾐﾅﾄ ｿｳﾀ                 日新中学 中学（3）10 28012

野上　治馬            ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾙﾏ                塚口中学 中学（2）11 28018

森　　郁哉            ﾓﾘ ﾌﾐﾔ                  塚口中学 中学（2）12 28018

佐々木皇汰            ｻｻｷ ｲｵﾀ                 塚口中学 中学（2）13 28018

糸原　大揮            ｲﾄﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ               塚口中学 中学（2）14 28018

廣田　楓真            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾌｳﾏ                 塚口中学 中学（2）15 28018

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口中学 中学（3）16 28018

南野　太海            ﾅﾝﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                塚口中学 中学（2）17 28018

牧瀬　颯太            ﾏｷｾ ｿｳﾀ                 塚口中学 中学（2）18 28018

朝倉　大温            ｱｻｸﾗ ﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（2）19 28018

近藤　恭介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｷｮｳｽｹ             塚口中学 中学（2）20 28018

野田　湧人            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 塚口中学 中学（2）21 28018

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口中学 中学（2）22 28018

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                中央中学 中学（2）23 28035

古林　誠也            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾｲﾔ              中央中学 中学（1）24 28035

小山　陽生            ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                 中央中学 中学（2）25 28035

中根　　翼            ﾅｶﾈ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（1）26 28035

三島　健琉            ﾐｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）27 28035

藤岡　慶太            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｹｲﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）28 28035

元道　竜也            ﾓﾄﾐﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ                中央中学 中学（2）29 28035

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  立花中学 中学（2）30 28051

森田　　颯            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                 立花中学 中学（3）31 28051

堀口　峻矢            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾔ              立花中学 中学（2）32 28051

山下　健琉            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾀｹﾙ                立花中学 中学（3）33 28051

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             立花中学 中学（2）34 28051

岩本　　真            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾝ                 立花中学 中学（3）35 28051

仲井康詞郎            ﾅｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               立花中学 中学（2）36 28051

廣谷　凜久            ﾋﾛﾀﾆ ﾘｸ                 立花中学 中学（2）37 28051

岡本　大輝            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（2）38 28051

吉村　優希            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（2）39 28051

松中　勇吾            ﾏﾂﾅｶ ﾕｳｺﾞ               大庄北中学 中学（2）40 28118

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                大庄北中学 中学（2）41 28118

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）42 28118

後藤　佑哉            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                大庄北中学 中学（3）43 28118

前田樹喜也            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ              大庄北中学 中学（3）44 28118

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 大庄北中学 中学（3）45 28118

大谷　奏太            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ                園田東中学 中学（3）46 28188

間　　悠歩            ﾊｻﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾎ                園田東中学 中学（2）47 28188

小松原義太郎          ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾀﾛｳ            園田東中学 中学（1）48 28188

中村　光璃            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾘ                報徳学園中学 中学（3）49 28207
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稲垣　　仁            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ               報徳学園中学 中学（2）50 28207

阿部光太郎            ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               報徳学園中学 中学（3）51 28207

石山蔵之助            ｲｼﾔﾏ ｸﾗﾉｽｹ              成良中学 中学（1）52 28230

池田　拓海            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                成良中学 中学（2）53 28230

春岡　大和            ﾊﾙｵｶ ﾔﾏﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）54 28230

東　　泰智            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾀｲﾁ                成良中学 中学（2）55 28230

紺田　優太            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                成良中学 中学（2）56 28230

米澤　汐音            ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｼｵﾝ               成良中学 中学（2）57 28230

齊藤　千紘            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（1）58 28230

青山　晴輝            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                成良中学 中学（2）59 28230

畑間　　響            ﾊﾀﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                成良中学 中学（2）60 28230

雑部　翔太            ｿﾞｳﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              成良中学 中学（1）61 28230

今井　陸斗            ｲﾏｲ ﾘｸﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）62 28230

新田　透羽            ﾆｯﾀ ﾄｳﾜ                 成良中学 中学（2）63 28230

長谷田莉樹            ﾊｾﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 成良中学 中学（2）64 28230

小寺ノエル            ｺﾃﾗ ﾉｴﾙ                 成良中学 小学（6）65 28230

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              成良中学 中学（1）66 28230

土井　　和            ﾄﾞｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）67 28230

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）68 28230

楠井　悠汰            ｸｽｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（3）69 28319

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）70 28319

西垣　寿星            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ｺﾄｾ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）71 28319

藤井　竜也            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）72 28319

鍬田　剛志            ｸﾜﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（3）73 28319

尾友　　柊            ｵﾄﾓ ｼｭｳ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（3）74 28344

上妻　遼祐            ｺｳﾂﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             県尼崎西高校 高校（1）75 28344

菊池　　怜            ｷｸﾁ ﾚｲ                  県尼崎西高校 高校（3）76 28344

水田　航平            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               県尼崎西高校 高校（2）77 28344

山岡ニッコラス        ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾆｯｺﾗｽ              県尼崎西高校 高校（3）78 28344

宮本　勇人            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）79 28382

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               尼崎小田高校 高校（3）80 28382

岩本　　航            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾜﾀﾙ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）81 28382

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              尼崎小田高校 高校（3）82 28382

西村　　隼            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                川西北陵高校 高校（3）83 28387

日吉　祐貴            ﾋﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ                 川西北陵高校 高校（1）84 28387

山下　哲平            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              川西北陵高校 高校（3）85 28387

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫荘総合高 高校（3）86 28412

山本　祐輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                武庫荘総合高 高校（3）87 28412

太田　　豊            ｵｵﾀ ﾕﾀｶ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（3）88 28412

谷　　香亮            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（3）89 28412

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）90 28507

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）91 28507

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）92 28507

十田　一輝            ｼﾞｭｳﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ              市立尼崎高校 高校（3）93 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）94 28507

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              市立尼崎高校 高校（2）95 28507

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）96 28507

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）97 28507

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）98 28507
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井上　大空            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）99 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）100 28507

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）101 28518

福田　幸騎            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）102 28518

庄司　俊介            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             尼崎双星高校 高校（3）103 28518

岡島　　嵩            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｼ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）104 28518

中島　弘喜            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺｳｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）105 28606

三宅　大貴            ﾐﾔｹ ﾀﾞｲｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（3）106 28606

藤平　　司            ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ﾂｶｻ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）107 28606

清水　凱斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）108 28606

鮎原　稜汰            ｱﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）109 28618

田島　悠士            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）110 28618

生田　達也            ｲｸﾀ ﾀﾂﾔ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）111 28618

國澤　和真            ｸﾆｻﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）112 28618

菊地　優介            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）113 28618

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）114 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）115 28623

岡本　侑万            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）116 28623

石谷　一貴            ｲｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ               仁川学院高校 高校（3）117 28623

馬場　武史            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ               仁川学院高校 高校（2）118 28623

山下　陽人            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）119 28623

西尾　一真            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）120 28623

林　　秀樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）121 28623

益満　友規            ﾏｽﾐﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）122 28631

時水　恵太            ﾄｷﾐｽﾞ ｹｲﾀ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）123 28631

田村　直樹            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）124 28631

先花　快留            ｻｷﾊﾅ ｶｲﾙ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）125 28631

山本　哲也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）126 28631

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）127 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）128 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）129 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）130 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）131 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）132 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）133 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）134 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）135 28805

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（2）136 28812

大谷　晃心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾑﾈ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）137 28812

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）138 28812

木村　和楽            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（2）139 28812

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）140 28865

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）141 28867

畑地　優吾            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）142 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）143 28867

上村　悠斗            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）144 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）145 28867

中島　琉矢            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾔ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）146 28881

井谷　大悟            ｲﾀﾆ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック武庫川 中学（1）147 28881
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林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）148 28881

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（5）149 28881

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（4）150 28881

小谷　一正            ｺﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）151 28882

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）152 28888

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Aqスポレスト 高校（3）153 28888

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）154 28931

鷲東　大地            ﾜｼﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）155 28931

井場元航太            ｲﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（3）156 28931

南田　真己            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）157 28931

南田　真生            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）158 28931

三昌　拓真            ﾐﾏｻ ﾀｸﾏ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）159 28931

大西　大樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般160 28953
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大島　　響            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ               日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

藤岡　慶太            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｹｲﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

仲井康詞郎            ﾅｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

堀口　峻矢            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝﾔ              立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

岩本　　真            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾝ                 立花中学 中学（3）5 28051

岡本　大輝            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

山下　健琉            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾀｹﾙ                立花中学 中学（3）7 28051

松中　勇吾            ﾏﾂﾅｶ ﾕｳｺﾞ               大庄北中学 中学（2）8 28118

前田樹喜也            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ              大庄北中学 中学（3）9 28118

長谷田莉樹            ﾊｾﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 成良中学 中学（2）10 28230

青山　晴輝            ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ                成良中学 中学（2）11 28230

池田　拓海            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                成良中学 中学（2）12 28230

雑部　翔太            ｿﾞｳﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              成良中学 中学（1）13 28230

土井　　和            ﾄﾞｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）14 28230

米澤　汐音            ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｼｵﾝ               成良中学 中学（2）15 28230

紺田　優太            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                成良中学 中学（2）16 28230

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）17 28230

住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               尼崎小田高校 高校（3）18 28382

前田　陸斗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）19 28412

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）20 28507

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）21 28507

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）22 28507

井上　大空            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）23 28507

吉野　優平            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）24 28507

庄司　俊介            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             尼崎双星高校 高校（3）25 28518

國澤　和真            ｸﾆｻﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）26 28618

馬場　武史            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ               仁川学院高校 高校（2）27 28623

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）28 28631

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）29 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）30 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）32 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）33 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）34 28805

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）35 28812

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）36 28812

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）37 28812

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）38 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）39 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）40 28812

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）41 28865

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）42 28881

飯森琥太朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺﾀﾛｳ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（2）43 28882

大西　颯人            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾊﾔﾄ                Aqスポレスト 高校（3）44 28888
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松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

前田　翔太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               日新中学 中学（3）2 28012

市田　和弘            ｲﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              日新中学 中学（3）3 28012

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

長谷田莉樹            ﾊｾﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 成良中学 中学（2）5 28230

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

吉野　優平            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28805

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）9 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）10 28812

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（2）11 28881
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大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              市立尼崎高校 高校（2）1 28507

吉野　優平            ﾖｼﾉ ﾕｳﾍｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）3 28631
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渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

坂口　錬人            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝﾄ               立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

木村　栄翔            ｷﾑﾗ ｴｲﾄ                 立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

池田　明隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ                園田東中学 中学（3）4 28188

阿部光太郎            ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               報徳学園中学 中学（3）5 28207

高柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              成良中学 中学（1）6 28230

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               成良中学 中学（2）7 28230

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28319

上妻　遼祐            ｺｳﾂﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             県尼崎西高校 高校（1）9 28344

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              尼崎小田高校 高校（3）10 28382

十田　一輝            ｼﾞｭｳﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ              市立尼崎高校 高校（3）11 28507

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）12 28507

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）13 28518

松井良太郎            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎双星高校 高校（2）14 28518

櫛笥　拓人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）15 28623

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）17 28805

原　　壮太            ﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）19 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

鎌田朔太郎            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）21 28805

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28805

小林　勇登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）24 28805

冨永　一颯            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28805

塩見　拓真            ｼｵﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）26 28805

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）27 28805

野口稜太郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）28 28865

大坪　陸輝            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾘｸ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）29 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）30 28865

幸尻　温希            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）31 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）32 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）33 28865

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）34 28867

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）35 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）36 28867

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）37 28867

井筒　大貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                マック武庫川 小学（2）38 28881

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（2）39 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（6）40 28881

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）41 28882

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）42 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）43 28882

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）44 28882

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）45 28888

大野　遥斗            ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）46 28888

長崎　勝成            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｶﾂﾅﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）47 28888

長崎　芳則            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾖｼﾉﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）48 28888

岡本　圭右            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ               Aqスポレスト 小学（3）49 28888
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石川直太郎            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）50 28888

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）51 28888

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（2）52 28931

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）53 28931
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糸原　大揮            ｲﾄﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ               塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

朝倉　大温            ｱｻｸﾗ ﾊﾙ                 塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

廣田　楓真            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾌｳﾏ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

岩本　　真            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾝ                 立花中学 中学（3）5 28051

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）7 28118

池田　明隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ                園田東中学 中学（3）8 28188

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               成良中学 中学（2）9 28230

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）10 28230

高柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              成良中学 中学（1）11 28230

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                成良中学 中学（1）12 28230

渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               県立尼崎高校 高校（3）13 28319

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28319

尾友　　柊            ｵﾄﾓ ｼｭｳ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（3）15 28344

岩佐　修利            ｲﾜｻ ｼｭｳﾀ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）16 28382

堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）17 28382

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）18 28382

住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               尼崎小田高校 高校（3）19 28382

日吉　祐貴            ﾋﾖｼ ﾕｳｷ                 川西北陵高校 高校（1）20 28387

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）21 28507

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）22 28507

福田　幸騎            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）23 28518

藤平　　司            ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ﾂｶｻ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）24 28606

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）25 28618

櫛笥　拓人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）26 28623

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）28 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）29 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）30 28805

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）31 28805

大谷　晃心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱｷﾑﾈ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）32 28812

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）33 28812

野口稜太郎            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）34 28865

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

大木　悠冴            ｵｵｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）36 28867

葛原　悠大            ｸｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ               マック武庫川 小学（5）37 28881

田中　琉生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙｲ                  マック武庫川 小学（6）38 28881

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（2）39 28881

飯森琥太朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺﾀﾛｳ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（2）40 28882

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般41 28953
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大島　　奏            ｵｵｼﾏ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

池田　明隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ                園田東中学 中学（3）2 28188

高柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              成良中学 中学（1）3 28230

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             成良中学 中学（1）4 28230

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                成良中学 中学（1）5 28230

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）8 28507

櫛笥　拓人            ｸｼｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）9 28623

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）10 28805

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）11 28812

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 中学（2）12 28881
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斉藤　乃歩            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｱ               塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

田之上蓮太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾚﾝﾀ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

加藤　壮真            ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

八塚弘太郎            ﾔﾂﾂﾞｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

東谷　魁人            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ              中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

大畑　航祐            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

津田　実祈            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ                 中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

神田　竜翔            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ               中央中学 中学（1）8 28035

廣谷　凜久            ﾋﾛﾀﾆ ﾘｸ                 立花中学 中学（2）9 28051

横見　　涼            ﾖｺﾐ ﾘｮｳ                 立花中学 中学（1）10 28051

平山　　剛            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾂﾖｼ                立花中学 中学（1）11 28051

田畑　充輝            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（2）12 28051

小田　晃己            ｵﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ                 立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

吉村　優希            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（2）14 28051

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                立花中学 中学（2）15 28051

吉住　夏翔            ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾂﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）16 28188

堀部　慎吾            ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｼﾝｺﾞ               園田東中学 中学（1）17 28188

新村　太雅            ﾆｲﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ               成良中学 中学（2）18 28230

大山　雄矢            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）19 28319

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            県立尼崎高校 高校（1）20 28319

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）21 28319

木山　拓也            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）22 28344

永田　将士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｻｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）23 28382

四方　琢真            ｼｶﾀ ﾀｸﾏ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）24 28382

西尾　直樹            ﾆｼｵ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）25 28382

梅田　昂壱            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ               川西北陵高校 高校（3）26 28387

田中　駿介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）27 28507

松井良太郎            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎双星高校 高校（2）28 28518

名田　瑠真            ﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）29 28518

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 三田松聖高校 高校（3）30 28606

原　　壮太            ﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）31 28805

鎌田朔太郎            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）32 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）33 28805

冨永　一颯            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）34 28805

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）35 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）36 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）37 28865

山本　侑茉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）38 28865

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（3）39 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）40 28867

美崎剣志郎            ﾐｻｷ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）41 28867

岩﨑　壱知            ｲﾜｻｷ ｲﾁ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）42 28867

葛井　泰成            ｶﾂｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                マック武庫川 小学（5）43 28881

林　　勇希            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）44 28881

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）45 28882

飯森琥次朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）46 28882

大野　遥斗            ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（5）47 28888

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）48 28888

石川直太郎            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）49 28888
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山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）50 28888

白井　大誠            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）51 28931

18/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:32



男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

永田　一仁            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄ               日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

湊　　颯太            ﾐﾅﾄ ｿｳﾀ                 日新中学 中学（3）2 28012

近藤　恭介            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｷｮｳｽｹ             塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

東谷　魁人            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｲﾄ              中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

濵田　悠太            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

弓岡　拓登            ﾕﾐｵｶ ﾀｸﾄ                中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

中野　雄介            ﾅｶﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

神田　竜翔            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ               中央中学 中学（1）8 28035

金森　大知            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               中央中学 中学（2）9 28035

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                立花中学 中学（2）10 28051

田畑　充輝            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（2）11 28051

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                大庄北中学 中学（2）12 28118

前田樹喜也            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ              大庄北中学 中学（3）13 28118

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 大庄北中学 中学（3）14 28118

吉住　夏翔            ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾂﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）15 28188

北野　晴城            ｷﾀﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 園田東中学 中学（3）16 28188

間　　悠歩            ﾊｻﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾎ                園田東中学 中学（2）17 28188

山西　　空            ﾔﾏﾆｼ ｿﾗ                 報徳学園中学 中学（3）18 28207

久保田諒太郎          ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（3）19 28207

中村　光璃            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾘ                報徳学園中学 中学（3）20 28207

新村　太雅            ﾆｲﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ               成良中学 中学（2）21 28230

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                成良中学 中学（3）22 28230

小寺ノエル            ｺﾃﾗ ﾉｴﾙ                 成良中学 小学（6）23 28230

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            県立尼崎高校 高校（1）24 28319

木山　拓也            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾔ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）25 28344

辻　龍次朗            ﾂｼﾞ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ             県尼崎西高校 高校（3）26 28344

池田　悠汰            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県尼崎西高校 高校（2）27 28344

永田　将士            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾏｻｼ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）28 28382

四方　琢真            ｼｶﾀ ﾀｸﾏ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）29 28382

谷　　香亮            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 武庫荘総合高 高校（3）30 28412

田中　駿介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）31 28507

松井良太郎            ﾏﾂｲ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎双星高校 高校（2）32 28518

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 三田松聖高校 高校（3）33 28606

深澤　向翔            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾀﾞｶ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）34 28618

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）35 28618

近久　歩夢            ﾁｶﾋｻ ｱﾕﾑ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）36 28618

西尾　一真            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）37 28623

石谷　一貴            ｲｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ               仁川学院高校 高校（3）38 28623

山下　陽人            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）39 28623

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）40 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）41 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）42 28805

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）43 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）44 28865

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（3）45 28867

松田　京真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾏ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）46 28867

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）47 28888

19/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:32



男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

永田　一仁            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄ               日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

金森　大知            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

中野　雄介            ﾅｶﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

濵田　悠太            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

弓岡　拓登            ﾕﾐｵｶ ﾀｸﾄ                中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

田畑　充輝            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                立花中学 中学（2）7 28051

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               成良中学 中学（3）8 28230

新村　太雅            ﾆｲﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ               成良中学 中学（2）9 28230

田中　駿介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）10 28507

深澤　向翔            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾀﾞｶ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）11 28618

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）12 28888

20/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:33



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

鶴田　健介            ﾂﾙﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

田之上蓮太            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾚﾝﾀ                塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

大畑　航祐            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

八塚弘太郎            ﾔﾂﾂﾞｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

三島　健琉            ﾐｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             立花中学 中学（2）7 28051

横見　　涼            ﾖｺﾐ ﾘｮｳ                 立花中学 中学（1）8 28051

椋木　隆成            ﾑｸﾉｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              園田東中学 中学（3）9 28188

水田　航平            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               県尼崎西高校 高校（2）10 28344

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）11 28382

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）12 28382

山下　哲平            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              川西北陵高校 高校（3）13 28387

足立　優剛            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｳｺﾞ               川西北陵高校 高校（3）14 28387

岡島　　嵩            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｼ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）15 28518

庄司　俊介            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             尼崎双星高校 高校（3）16 28518

岡本　侑万            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）17 28623

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

塩見　拓真            ｼｵﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）19 28805

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）20 28805

小林　勇登            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）21 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）22 28805

彦江　一汰            ﾋｺｴ ｲｯﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）23 28812

橘髙　晃範            ｷｯﾀｶ ﾃﾙﾉﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）24 28812

藤田　章真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）25 28865

野口隆之介            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）26 28865

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）27 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）28 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）29 28865

番園　雅矢            ﾊﾞﾝｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾔ              尼崎市スポ振 一般30 28865

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）31 28865

大坪　陸輝            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾘｸ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）32 28865

美崎剣志郎            ﾐｻｷ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）33 28867

長田　凰良            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｵｵﾗ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）34 28867

井谷　大悟            ｲﾀﾆ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック武庫川 中学（1）35 28881

中島　琉矢            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾔ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）36 28881

井筒　大貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾋﾛｷ                マック武庫川 小学（2）37 28881

小谷　一正            ｺﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾏｻ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）38 28882

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）39 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）40 28882

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）41 28882

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）42 28882

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）43 28882

長崎　勝成            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｶﾂﾅﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）44 28888

長崎　芳則            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾖｼﾉﾘ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）45 28888

迫田　　敏            ｻｺﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般46 28953
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柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

森　　郁哉            ﾓﾘ ﾌﾐﾔ                  塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

大畑　航祐            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｺｳｽｹ               中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

森田　　颯            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾔﾃ                 立花中学 中学（3）4 28051

後藤　佑哉            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                大庄北中学 中学（3）5 28118

京嶌　蓮木            ｷｮｳｼﾏ ﾚﾝｷ               園田東中学 中学（3）6 28188

塩﨑　健太            ｼｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ               成良中学 中学（2）7 28230

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 成良中学 中学（1）8 28230

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                成良中学 中学（3）9 28230

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              成良中学 中学（1）10 28230

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）11 28319

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）12 28382

足立　優剛            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｳｺﾞ               川西北陵高校 高校（3）13 28387

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（3）14 28412

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28507

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）17 28507

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）18 28507

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）19 28618

田島　悠士            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）20 28618

林　　秀樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）21 28623

浦川　慧大            ｳﾗｶﾜ ｹｲﾀ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）22 28631

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）24 28805

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）25 28865

野口隆之介            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）26 28865

吉村　敬心            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｹｲｼﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）27 28865
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後藤　佑哉            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                大庄北中学 中学（3）1 28118

塩﨑　健太            ｼｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ               成良中学 中学（2）2 28230

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（3）3 28412

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28507

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28507

23/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:33



男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

浅利　佳輝            ｱｻﾘ ﾖｼｷ                 日新中学 中学（3）1 28012

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

野田　湧人            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

橋本　　樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               成良中学 中学（3）5 28230

紺田　優太            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                成良中学 中学（2）6 28230

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                成良中学 中学（3）7 28230

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              成良中学 中学（1）8 28230

堀江　洋輝            ﾎﾘｴ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）9 28382

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）10 28382

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）11 28507

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）12 28507

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）13 28618

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）14 28618

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）15 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）16 28805

川畑　伍輝            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）17 28805

吉田　　渉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28805

松永　寛汰            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）21 28805

川口　虎鉄            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺﾃﾂ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28805

尾田原大貴            ｵﾀﾞﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28805

斉藤　　慶            ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）24 28812

斉藤　　陸            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）25 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）26 28812

村井　大和            ﾑﾗｲ ﾔﾏﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）27 28865

古髙　輝希            ﾌﾙﾀｶ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）28 28867

中村　幸生            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）29 28867

井筒　友貴            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                マック武庫川 小学（4）30 28881

堀　　和喜            ﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）31 28881

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（2）32 28881

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                Aqスポレスト 小学（3）33 28888
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山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）1 28507

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507
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中村　綾羽            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾊ                日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

髙田奈々花            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｶ                日新中学 中学（2）2 28012

芝原　琴羅            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾄﾗ               日新中学 中学（2）3 28012

火口　諒美            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｻﾐ                日新中学 中学（3）4 28012

小西　美月            ｺﾆｼ ﾐﾂｷ                 日新中学 中学（3）5 28012

石野　星奈            ｲｼﾉ ｾｲﾅ                 日新中学 中学（3）6 28012

森川　日萌            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾆﾓ                 日新中学 中学（3）7 28012

中川　　栞            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ               日新中学 中学（3）8 28012

谷口　心乃            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｺﾉ               塚口中学 中学（2）9 28018

河島　夢日            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾕﾒｶ                塚口中学 中学（1）10 28018

太田　愛珠            ｵｵﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                 塚口中学 中学（2）11 28018

田中　千尋            ﾀﾅｶ ﾁﾋﾛ                 塚口中学 中学（2）12 28018

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

西川　侑愛            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 立花中学 中学（3）14 28051

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              立花中学 中学（3）15 28051

亀田　夏希            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（3）16 28051

田中　瑠菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙﾅ                  立花中学 中学（3）17 28051

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               大庄北中学 中学（3）18 28118

大本彩日香            ｵｵﾓﾄ ｱｽｶ                大庄北中学 中学（3）19 28118

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）20 28118

讃岐　咲音            ｻﾇｷ ｻｷﾈ                 園田東中学 中学（2）21 28188

川合　乃愛            ｶﾜｲ ﾉｱ                  園田東中学 中学（2）22 28188

初田　優空            ﾊﾂﾀﾞ ﾕﾗ                 園田東中学 中学（2）23 28188

弘末美裕菜            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾐﾕﾅ                園田東中学 中学（2）24 28188

多田有咲美            ﾀﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 園田東中学 中学（3）25 28188

南　　愛里            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｲﾘ                 成良中学 小学（6）26 28230

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                成良中学 中学（2）27 28230

喜谷ひかり            ｷﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾘ                 成良中学 中学（2）28 28230

白井　優圭            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｶ                 成良中学 中学（2）29 28230

西川　愛生            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）30 28344

竹信華乃子            ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾉｺ               県尼崎西高校 高校（1）31 28344

小川歩由実            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾐ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）32 28382

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）33 28382

正木久瑠美            ﾏｻｷ ｸﾙﾐ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）34 28382

上家　萌生            ｶﾐｹ ﾓｴﾐ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（3）35 28382

今井　彩夏            ｲﾏｲ ｻﾔｶ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）36 28382

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）37 28382

渡邉　美咲            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）38 28382

清水　花乃            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶﾉ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）39 28382

池田　光琴            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｺﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）40 28412

三木　怜奈            ﾐｷ ﾚｲﾅ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28507

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）42 28507

新井　心美            ｱﾗｲ ｺｺﾐ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）43 28518

川口　瑠佳            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ                尼崎双星高校 高校（3）44 28518

木村　雪乃            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）45 28518

宮田　華奈            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶﾅ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（2）46 28518

後邉　鼓実            ｱﾄﾍﾞ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）47 28518

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）48 28518

楠本琉綺奈            ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾙｷﾅ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）49 28518
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内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）50 28623

高良　　唯            ﾀｶﾗ ﾕｲ                  仁川学院高校 高校（3）51 28623

小田ちか未            ｵﾀﾞ ﾁｶﾐ                 園田学園高校 高校（1）52 28628

野田歩乃加            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）53 28628

東條　汐音            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ｼｵﾝ              園田学園高校 高校（3）54 28628

小林　真央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｵ                園田学園高校 高校（3）55 28628

野中理香子            ﾉﾅｶ ﾘｶｺ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）56 28631

中　　深結            ﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）57 28631

西本　奈菜            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）58 28631

堤中　里佳            ﾂﾂﾐﾅｶ ﾘｶ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）59 28631

吉原　真美            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ﾏﾐ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）60 28631

小川明希恵            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）61 28805

南　　明里            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）62 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）63 28805

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）64 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）65 28805

濱﨑　　藍            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）66 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）67 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）68 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）69 28805

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）70 28805

玉村　沙月            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｻﾂｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）71 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）72 28805

濱﨑　　蘭            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ﾗﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 幼児73 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）74 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）75 28805

小川和香奈            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）76 28805

東南　弥空            ﾄｳﾅﾝ ﾐｿﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）77 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）78 28805

皐月　　光            ｻﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）79 28805

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）80 28805

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）81 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）82 28812

小塩　花音            ｺｼｵ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）83 28812

中辻　愛梨            ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｱｲﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）84 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）85 28812

横山　七穂            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾎ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）86 28865

中島　涼花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）87 28865

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）88 28865

中田　伶音            ﾅｶﾀ ﾚﾉﾝ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）89 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）90 28865

中島　清花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｻﾔｶ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）91 28865

藤田　梨恋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）92 28865

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）93 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）94 28865

福留　唯織            ﾌｸﾄﾒ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）95 28865

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）96 28867

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）97 28867

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）98 28867
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荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）99 28867

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（1）100 28867

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（4）101 28881

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）102 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）103 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）104 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（5）105 28881

岡本　麗央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）106 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（3）107 28881

中村　千穂            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾎ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）108 28881

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 マック武庫川 高校（3）109 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（5）110 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）111 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（1）112 28881

徳橋　朋菜            ﾄｸﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（6）113 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）114 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（2）115 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（4）116 28881

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）117 28882

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）118 28882

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）119 28882

木山　絢香            ｷﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）120 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（4）121 28888

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）122 28888

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）123 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）124 28888

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 中学（1）125 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）126 28888

服部　　咲            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｻｷ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）127 28888

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（1）128 28888

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）129 28888

永田　　蒼            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱｵｲ                Aqスポレスト 小学（2）130 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（3）131 28888

永野　　空            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｿﾗ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）132 28888

山本　明依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）133 28931

北島　瑞希            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）134 28931

西本陽代里            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）135 28931

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）136 28931

西本帆乃夏            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）137 28931
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中村　綾羽            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾊ                日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

石野　星奈            ｲｼﾉ ｾｲﾅ                 日新中学 中学（3）2 28012

中川　　栞            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼｵﾘ               日新中学 中学（3）3 28012

森川　日萌            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾆﾓ                 日新中学 中学（3）4 28012

火口　諒美            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｻﾐ                日新中学 中学（3）5 28012

小西　美月            ｺﾆｼ ﾐﾂｷ                 日新中学 中学（3）6 28012

芝原　琴羅            ｼﾊﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾄﾗ               日新中学 中学（2）7 28012

髙田奈々花            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｶ                日新中学 中学（2）8 28012

谷口　心乃            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｺﾉ               塚口中学 中学（2）9 28018

田中　千尋            ﾀﾅｶ ﾁﾋﾛ                 塚口中学 中学（2）10 28018

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              立花中学 中学（3）11 28051

亀田　夏希            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（3）12 28051

田中　瑠菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙﾅ                  立花中学 中学（3）13 28051

西川　侑愛            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 立花中学 中学（3）14 28051

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  立花中学 中学（2）15 28051

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 立花中学 中学（2）16 28051

宮本　麻羽            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾏｳ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）17 28118

上林　千夏            ｶﾐﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾅﾂ              園田東中学 中学（2）18 28188

梶尾　　凜            ｶｼﾞｵ ﾘﾝ                 園田東中学 中学（2）19 28188

讃岐　咲音            ｻﾇｷ ｻｷﾈ                 園田東中学 中学（2）20 28188

川合　乃愛            ｶﾜｲ ﾉｱ                  園田東中学 中学（2）21 28188

多田有咲美            ﾀﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ                 園田東中学 中学（3）22 28188

弘末美裕菜            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾐﾕﾅ                園田東中学 中学（2）23 28188

玉置　心優            ﾀﾏｵｷ ﾐﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（2）24 28188

須佐美玲乃            ｽｻﾐ ﾚﾉ                  園田東中学 中学（2）25 28188

初田　優空            ﾊﾂﾀﾞ ﾕﾗ                 園田東中学 中学（2）26 28188

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                成良中学 中学（2）27 28230

南　　愛里            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｲﾘ                 成良中学 小学（6）28 28230

白井　優圭            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳｶ                 成良中学 中学（2）29 28230

喜谷ひかり            ｷﾀﾆ ﾋｶﾘ                 成良中学 中学（2）30 28230

竹信華乃子            ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾉｺ               県尼崎西高校 高校（1）31 28344

岡田　祐美            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（3）32 28344

西川　愛生            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）33 28344

池田　光琴            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｺﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）34 28412

三木　怜奈            ﾐｷ ﾚｲﾅ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）35 28507

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）36 28507

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）37 28507

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）38 28507

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）39 28518

木村　雪乃            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）40 28518

高良　　唯            ﾀｶﾗ ﾕｲ                  仁川学院高校 高校（3）41 28623

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）42 28623

東條　汐音            ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ｼｵﾝ              園田学園高校 高校（3）43 28628

阪田　遥香            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田学園高校 高校（3）44 28628

野中理香子            ﾉﾅｶ ﾘｶｺ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）45 28631

野本　莉緒            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）46 28631

西本　奈菜            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）47 28631

堤中　里佳            ﾂﾂﾐﾅｶ ﾘｶ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）48 28631

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）49 28805

29/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:34



女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）50 28805

小川和香奈            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）51 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）52 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）53 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）54 28805

中辻　愛梨            ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｱｲﾘ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）55 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）56 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）57 28812

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）58 28812

福留　唯織            ﾌｸﾄﾒ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）59 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）60 28865

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）61 28867

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（2）62 28881

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（4）63 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）64 28881

柴田　結生            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）65 28881

大村　優菜            ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（5）66 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（4）67 28881

岡本　麗央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）68 28881

高森　夏鈴            ﾀｶﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）69 28881

西　千奈津            ﾆｼ ﾁﾅﾂ                  エスポワＳＳ 中学（2）70 28882

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 中学（1）71 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）72 28888

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）73 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（3）74 28888

木山　絢香            ｷﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）75 28888

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）76 28888

西本帆乃夏            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）77 28931

中村　友菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（2）78 28931

南家　亜衣            ﾅﾝｹ ｱｲ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）79 28931
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西川　侑愛            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾕﾅ                 立花中学 中学（3）1 28051

田中　瑠菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾙﾅ                  立花中学 中学（3）2 28051

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              立花中学 中学（3）4 28051

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

亀田　夏希            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                立花中学 中学（3）6 28051

宮本　麻羽            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾏｳ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）7 28118

増田なつき            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                成良中学 中学（2）8 28230

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）9 28507

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）11 28507

金子はづき            ｶﾈｺ ﾊﾂﾞｷ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）12 28507

三木　怜奈            ﾐｷ ﾚｲﾅ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）13 28507

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）16 28805

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）17 28812

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）18 28812

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）19 28812

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）20 28865

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）21 28867

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）22 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（2）23 28888

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 中学（1）24 28888

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）25 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）26 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（3）27 28888
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増田なつき            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                成良中学 中学（2）1 28230

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）2 28382

金子はづき            ｶﾈｺ ﾊﾂﾞｷ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）3 28507

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）5 28507

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             仁川学院高校 高校（2）6 28623

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）7 28812

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）8 28888

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Aqスポレスト 中学（2）9 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（2）10 28888

32/44 ページ2019年5月11日 20:38:34



女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

2019年度尼崎市民スポーツ祭水泳競技大会

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                日新中学 中学（1）1 28012

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）2 28382

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）3 28507

金子はづき            ｶﾈｺ ﾊﾂﾞｷ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）4 28507

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）5 28865

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Aqスポレスト 中学（2）6 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（2）7 28888
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小林　紗彩            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱ                園田東中学 中学（3）1 28188

中島　光虹            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺｺ                 成良中学 中学（2）2 28230

山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               成良中学 中学（1）3 28230

西川　愛生            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｱﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）4 28344

漆島　那樹            ｳﾙｼﾏ ﾅﾐｷ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）5 28412

南　　明里            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

濱﨑　　蘭            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ﾗﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 幼児8 28805

東南　弥空            ﾄｳﾅﾝ ﾐｿﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）9 28805

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28805

皐月　　光            ｻﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）11 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）12 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）13 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）14 28805

玉村　沙月            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｻﾂｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）15 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）16 28805

小川和香奈            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）17 28805

濱﨑　　藍            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）18 28805

小川明希恵            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）19 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）20 28805

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）21 28812

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）22 28865

坂根　　樹            ｻｶﾈ ｲﾂｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）23 28865

長　　雛世            ｵｻ ﾋﾅｾ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）24 28867

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（2）25 28881

中村　千穂            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾎ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）26 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（4）27 28881

徳橋　朋菜            ﾄｸﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（6）28 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（6）29 28881

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）30 28882

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）31 28882

服部　　咲            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｻｷ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）32 28888

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）33 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（4）34 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）35 28888

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）36 28888

永野　　空            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｿﾗ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）37 28888

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（1）38 28888

永田　　蒼            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱｵｲ                Aqスポレスト 小学（2）39 28888
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皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

弘末美裕菜            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾐﾕﾅ                園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

小林　紗彩            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱ                園田東中学 中学（3）4 28188

玉置　心優            ﾀﾏｵｷ ﾐﾕ                 園田東中学 中学（2）5 28188

山内　　楓            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ               成良中学 中学（1）6 28230

中島　光虹            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺｺ                 成良中学 中学（2）7 28230

漆島　那樹            ｳﾙｼﾏ ﾅﾐｷ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）8 28412

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             仁川学院高校 高校（2）10 28623

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）12 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）13 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28805

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）15 28812

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）16 28865

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）17 28867

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）18 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（2）19 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（6）20 28881

徳橋　朋菜            ﾄｸﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾅ                マック武庫川 小学（6）21 28881

片山　美空            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）22 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）23 28888
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中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）1 28507

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             仁川学院高校 高校（2）2 28623

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）4 28812

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）5 28812

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）6 28865

長　　雛世            ｵｻ ﾋﾅｾ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）7 28867

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（2）8 28881

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）9 28888
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中村　果怜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾚﾝ                日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

河島　夢日            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾕﾒｶ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

太田　愛珠            ｵｵﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                 塚口中学 中学（2）3 28018

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                園田東中学 中学（3）5 28188

上林　千夏            ｶﾐﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾅﾂ              園田東中学 中学（2）6 28188

宮城　茉奈            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾏﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（3）7 28188

杉浦　麻衣            ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾏｲ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）8 28382

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）9 28382

中川　愛奈            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾅ               尼崎双星高校 高校（1）10 28518

川口　瑠佳            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ                尼崎双星高校 高校（3）11 28518

宮田　華奈            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶﾅ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（2）12 28518

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（3）13 28518

新井　心美            ｱﾗｲ ｺｺﾐ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）14 28518

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）15 28623

濱﨑　　藍            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）16 28805

玉村　沙月            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｻﾂｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）17 28805

南　　明里            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）20 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）21 28812

新藤　花音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）22 28865

吉原　空海            ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｿﾗﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）23 28865

坂根　　樹            ｻｶﾈ ｲﾂｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）24 28865

藤田　梨恋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）25 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）26 28865

頼末　夏希            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾅﾂｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）27 28865

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）28 28867

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）29 28867

大木　奏乃            ｵｵｷ ｶﾉ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（3）30 28867

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（2）31 28867

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（1）32 28867

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）33 28867

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（3）34 28881

岡本　夏怜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶﾚﾝ                マック武庫川 小学（6）35 28881

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 マック武庫川 高校（3）36 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（1）37 28881

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）38 28881

岡本　麗央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）39 28881

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）40 28882

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）41 28888

服部　　咲            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｻｷ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）42 28888

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（4）43 28888

山本　明依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）44 28931

西本陽代里            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）45 28931

北島　瑞希            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）46 28931
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中村　果怜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾚﾝ                日新中学 中学（2）1 28012

柴田　育実            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｲｸﾐ                日新中学 中学（1）2 28012

火口　愛美            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ                日新中学 中学（1）3 28012

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）5 28118

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                園田東中学 中学（3）6 28188

梶尾　　凜            ｶｼﾞｵ ﾘﾝ                 園田東中学 中学（2）7 28188

上林　千夏            ｶﾐﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾅﾂ              園田東中学 中学（2）8 28188

大島　美海            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｳ                 成良中学 中学（2）9 28230

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）10 28507

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（3）11 28518

柴田　美裕            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾕｳ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）12 28623

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）13 28623

青木　瑞穂            ｱｵｷ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                園田学園高校 高校（2）14 28628

阪田　遥香            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田学園高校 高校（3）15 28628

中　　深結            ﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）16 28631

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）17 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28805

桜井　琴心            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）21 28812

鈴木　紗希            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻｷ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）22 28867

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 中学（3）23 28881

中村　心香            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ                 マック武庫川 小学（4）24 28881

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）25 28881

柴田　結生            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）26 28881

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）27 28888

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）28 28888
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大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                日新中学 中学（1）1 28012

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 大庄北中学 中学（2）2 28118

大島　美海            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｳ                 成良中学 中学（2）3 28230

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）4 28507

柴田　美裕            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾕｳ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）5 28623

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 マック武庫川 高校（3）8 28881

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）9 28888
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石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

川合　乃愛            ｶﾜｲ ﾉｱ                  園田東中学 中学（2）2 28188

實　　優愛            ﾐﾉﾙ ﾕｱ                  成良中学 中学（2）3 28230

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）4 28344

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                尼崎小田高校 高校（3）5 28382

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（1）6 28623

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（1）7 28623

柴田　美裕            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾕｳ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）8 28623

野田歩乃加            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）9 28628

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28805

大津輪紗弥            ｵｵﾂﾜ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）11 28805

皐月　　光            ｻﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）12 28805

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28805

伊藤　杏奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）14 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）15 28805

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）16 28805

小川明希恵            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷｴ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）17 28805

大﨑　奈穂            ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）18 28805

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）19 28812

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）20 28812

小塩　花音            ｺｼｵ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）21 28812

中島　清花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｻﾔｶ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）22 28865

小山　桜歩            ｺﾔﾏ ｻﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）23 28865

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）24 28865

油納　志帆            ﾕﾉｳ ｼﾎ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）25 28865

坂根　　樹            ｻｶﾈ ｲﾂｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）26 28865

中田　伶音            ﾅｶﾀ ﾚﾉﾝ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）27 28865

横山　七穂            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾎ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）28 28865

中島　涼花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ              尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）29 28865

河野　唯花            ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｲｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）30 28867

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）31 28867

若松　　凜            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘﾝ                 マック武庫川 小学（6）32 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（5）33 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 小学（6）34 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）35 28881

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）36 28882

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）37 28882

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）38 28882

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）39 28888

永野　　空            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｿﾗ                 Aqスポレスト 小学（3）40 28888

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（3）41 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（4）42 28888
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石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

實　　優愛            ﾐﾉﾙ ﾕｱ                  成良中学 中学（2）2 28230

木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）3 28344

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

西留　杏美            ﾆｼﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾝﾐ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28805

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）7 28812

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）8 28812

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）9 28867

田中　妃織            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｵﾘ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）10 28867

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）11 28881

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）12 28881

柴田　結生            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｲ                 マック武庫川 小学（5）13 28881
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木山　琴美            ｷﾔﾏ ｺﾄﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（2）1 28344

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）2 28881
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皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）2 28507

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）3 28507

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）5 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）6 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28805

廣瀬　純子            ﾋﾛｾ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）8 28805

藥師　萌雅            ﾔｸｼ ﾒｲｶ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28805

今井　奏亜            ｲﾏｲ ﾄｱ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）11 28812

原田　菜那            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）12 28812

田中　莉音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（3）13 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）14 28812

竹内　心望            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｺﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）15 28867

大町紀々香            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾉﾉｶ                マック武庫川 小学（4）16 28881

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 小学（5）17 28881

豊田　淳子            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ              マック武庫川 小学（6）18 28881

佐井　唯莉            ｻｲ ﾕｲﾘ                  マック武庫川 小学（6）19 28881

大町　春瑠            ｵｵﾏﾁ ﾊﾙﾙ                マック武庫川 中学（1）20 28881

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）21 28888

石川ひより            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（6）22 28888

木山　絢香            ｷﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）23 28888
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若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）1 28507

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）2 28507

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）3 28881
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